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Instrument :
Sample Name:
Misc Info
Vial Number:

Abundance

500000

400000

300000

200000

100000

:D:\MassHunter\GCMS\1\DATA\02142024\02-KD.D
: Organic QC department
: 14 Feb 24 06:37 am using AcgMethod KERLA-2017_Short_15Min.M

5977B MSD
P-432S

4N AccuStandard’

Leader in Analytical Reference Standards
1

TIC: 02- KD.D\data.ms

Peak # Component
7.499 Sebuthylazin (7286-69-3)
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